
This permit does not address the right of entry or settlement of surface damages.


The duration of this permit is SIX MONTHS, except as otherwise provided by Rule 165: 10-3-1.


Rule 165: 10-3-4 (c) (7) (e) - The Operator shall give 24 Hours notice by telephone to the appropriate District 
Office of the Conservation Division as to when Surface Casing will be run.
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119 20952 J.E. TULL 1

7004 NW 36TH

MAXINE G HELTON

BETHANY OK 73008-

OKLAHOMA CORPORATION COMMISSION


OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION



P.O. BOX 52000


OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73152-2000



(Rule 165:10-3-1)

20952API NUMBER: 119 A

WELL LOCATION:

Approval Date: 04/23/2013

Expiration Date: 10/23/2013

Sec: 09 Twp: 17N Rge: 6E County: PAYNE

SPOT LOCATION: C NE SE FEET FROM QUARTER: SOUTHFROM FROM

SECTION LINES:
19801980

WEST

Lease Name: J.E. TULL Well No: 1

Operator 
Name:

Telephone:EARLSBORO ENERGIES CORPORATION 4058482829 OTC/OCC Number: 18096

3007 NW 63RD ST STE 205-B

EARLSBORO ENERGIES CORPORATION

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73116-3614

0

Formation(s)     (Permit Valid for Listed Formations Only):

3

4

5

2

1 MISSISSIPPI LIME 3342

Name Depth

8

9

10

7

6

Name Depth

PERMIT TO RECOMPLETE

Spacing Orders:

Special Orders:

Total Depth: 3577 Ground Elevation: 878 Surface Casing: 759

Location Exception Orders:

Pending CD Numbers:

Depth to base of Treatable Water-Bearing FM: 770

Approved Method for disposal of Drilling Fluids:

Fresh Water Supply Well Drilled: No Surface Water used to Drill: No

RAYMOND ROBINSON 2437 GALAXY SAPULPA, OK 74055

DIANNE LOWERY 480 HUNTERS MILL COVE COLLIERVILLE, TN 38017

Additional Surface Owner Address City, State, Zip

Under Federal Jurisdiction: No

SPACING 4/23/2013 - G30 - FORMATION UNSPACED, 160 ACRE LEAE (SE4)

Category Description

Notes:

No Spacing

Oil & GasStraight Hole

Increased Density Orders:

IP

Well will be feet from nearest unit or lease boundary.660
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